MSO )

Grand Prix des villes sportives

Grands Prix 8 - Estafette

21.06.2014
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Equipe

LAUSANNE
BLONAY/ST-LEGIER
ST-MAURICE
ECHALLENS

BEX

MEYRIN

SION

ROMONT
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
LUZERN

ECUBLENS

BULLE

PUIDOUX
ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC
AIGLE

MONTHEY 2
MONTHEY 1
PLAN-LES-OUATES

Rés. Epreuve
00:16:37.306
00:17:06.298
00:17:16.368
00:17:34.088
00:17:49.659
00:17:54.188
00:18:01.323
00:18:38.440
00:19:13.158
00:19:18.100
00:19:32.854
00:19:50.213
00:20:02.392
00:20:06.574
00:23:16.746
00:24:00.128
00:24:01.618
00:24:05.477
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