

Pos.	Equipe	Rés. Epreuve
1	LAUSANNE	00:16:37.306
2	BLONAY/ST-LÉGIER	00:17:06.298
3	ST-MAURICE	00:17:16.368
4	ECHALLENS	00:17:34.088
5	BEX	00:17:49.659
6	MEYRIN	00:17:54.188
7	SION	00:18:01.323
8	ROMONT	00:18:38.440
9	YVERDON-LES-BAINS	00:19:13.158
10	LUZERN	00:19:18.100
11	ECUBLENS	00:19:32.854
12	BULLE	00:19:50.213
13	PUIDOUX	00:20:02.392
14	ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC	00:20:06.574
15	AIGLE	00:23:16.746
16	MONTHÉY 2	00:24:00.128
17	MONTHÉY 1	00:24:01.618
18	PLAN-LES-OUATES	00:24:05.477